WDG 58V Series
Encoders
Wachendorff WDG 58V Series Encoders
AutomationDirect
Part Number Wachendorff Part Number Price Pulses per
Revolution
Dimensional
Drawing
Shaft
Diameter
Flange
Diameter Input Voltage Cable Output
58V603EL3050 WDG 58V-60-ABN-R30-L3-050 $549.00 60 PDF
10mm solid
shaft
58mm
clamping
5–30 VDC
Radial cable,
5m
Universal
(HTL or TTL,
single-ended
or differential)
58V1003EL3050 WDG 58V-100-ABN-R30-L3-050 $549.00 100 PDF
58V3603EL3050 WDG 58V-360-ABN-R30-L3-050 $549.00 360 PDF
58V5003EL3050 WDG 58V-500-ABN-R30-L3-050 $549.00 500 PDF
58V10003EL3050 WDG 58V-1000-ABN-R30-L3-050 $549.00 1000 PDF
58V10243EL3050 WDG 58V-1024-ABN-R30-L3-050 $549.00 1024 PDF
58V20003EL3050 WDG 58V-2000-ABN-R30-L3-050 $549.00 2000 PDF
58V25003EL3050 WDG 58V-2500-ABN-R30-L3-050 $549.00 2500 PDF
58V40963CL3050 WDG 58V-4096-ABN-R05-L3-050 $549.00 4096 PDF
4.75–5.5 VDC Line Driver
(differential)58V50003CL3050 WDG 58V-5000-ABN-R05-L3-050 $549.00 5000 PDF
58V40963DL3050 WDG 58V-4096-ABN-R24-L3-050 $549.00 4096 PDF
10–30 VDC Push-pull
(totem)58V50003DL3050 WDG 58V-5000-ABN-R24-L3-050 $549.00 5000 PDF
The Wachendorff WDG 58V series incremental encoders are purpose-
built for the Food and Beverage and pharmaceutical industries
where aggressive washdown with acid or alkaline agents is routine.
These rugged encoders feature a robust stainless steel (V4A) body,